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Szymura
Wilk

Cebula
Pacuta
Hotda
Amborski
Tomaszewski
Ochwat
Skworc
Sala
Walaszczyk
Witek
Lebioda
Cygan
Zogata
Matkiewicz
Majchrzak
Oleksy

Kin
Blaszczyk
Thamm
Lucewicz
Fitrzyk
Fiszer
Kania
Malyszczuk
Tomczyk
Krypczyk
Tarnawski
Kepa
Tomaszewski
Gierlotka
Szendzielorz
Nowacki
Stroczynski

Grzegorz
Dawid

Mateusz
Lukasz
Marek
Rafat
Pawet
Adam
Grzegorz
Krzysztof
Radostaw
Dariusz
Adam
Katarzyna
Jan
Dariusz
Tymoteusz
Krzysztof
Dawid
Piotr
Mariusz
Michat
Jakub
Andrzej
Pawet
Grzegorz
Tomasz
Michat
Andrzej
Krzysztof
Bartosz
Maciej
Michat
Piotr

- Pawet
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brak

NIGHT RUNNERS
ZABRZE

brak

Orange Logistics
brak

LIWO Team

brak

ADS Masna Krytyczna
brak

brak

OIRP Opole

Wujek Biega

Wujek Biega

brak

brak

PGB Sportowa Paczka
ZAPIERDALACZE
ADS Masna Krytyczna
brak

brak

brak

Pijemy Palimy Biegamy
boss

brak

Saint-Gobain SQUAD
Night Runners Slask
brak

brak

brak

ADS Masna Krytyczna
brak

brak

brak

brak

* brak

00:56:33
00:58:59

00:59:22
01:00:36
01:02:51
01:04:24
01:05:04
01:05:33
01:06:23
01:06:31
01:06:50
01:07:31
01:07:45
01:07:47
01:08:03
01:08:15
01:08:18
01:08:20
01:08:23
01:08:27
01:08:40
01:08:47
01:09:11
01:09:30
01:10:53
01:11:20
01:11:33
01:12:13
01:12:17
01:12:20
01:12:25
01:12:29
01:12:36
01:13:31

©01:13:38
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00:02:48
00:04:02
00:06:18
00:07:50
00:08:30
00:08:59
00:09:50
00:09:58
00:10:17
00:10:58
00:11:11
00:11:13
00:11:29
00:11:41
00:11:44
00:11:46
00:11:49
00:11:53
00:12:07
00:12:13
00:12:37
00:12:57
00:14:19
00:14:47
00:15:00
00:15:39
00:15:43
00:15:46
00:15:51
00:15:56
00:16:02
00:16:58

= 00:17:05
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36 /35 Filipiak Tomasz ggkf/IHARMA RUN 01:13:42  00:17:09
37/ 36 187 Krzeminski Andrzej PKO Bank Polski 01:13:49 00:17:16
38 /37 6 Bacia Blazej brak 01:13:50 00:17:17
39/38 230 Litwa Szymon brak 01:14:09 00:17:35
40/ 39 17  Bielawa Jacek brak 01:14:14 00:17:40
41 /40 309 Nowicki Dawid Night Runners Slask 01:14:22 00:17:49
Artur ( Nick Na
42 /41 405 Smagorowicz Karcie Startowej  Olkuszbiega.pl 01:14:55 00:18:21
Mailthief )
43 /42 100 Ochocki Pawet Wujek Biega 01:14:56 00:18:22
44 /2 410 Sosnowska Anna brak 01:15:04 00:18:30
45 /43 459 Tytko Grzegorz Night Runners Slask 01:16:05 00:19:32
46 / 44 393 Sitko Adam Brothers Team 01:16:09 00:19:35
47145 98  Grabowski Mariusz brak 01:16:09 00:19:35
48 /46 244 Majok Remigiusz ADS Masna Krytyczna 01:16:41 00:20:07
49 /47 269 Michat Antosz TTA BIERUN 01:17:00 00:20:26
50/48 79  Galeja Tomasz brak 01:17:04 00:20:30
51/49 105 Hahn Piotr Fabrika Nordika 01:17:16 00:20:42
52 /50 266 Matuszewski Michat Sewera Team 01:17:18 00:20:45
53 /51 500 Zwolinski Przemystaw RunnersTrip 01:17:22 00:20:48
54 /52 472 Wika Sebastian 40-latek Tychy 01:17:26 00:20:52
55/3 357 Prejs Beata Marta Night Runners Slask 01:17:28 00:20:55
56 /53 63  Dziamski Ryszard Night Runners Slask 01:17:39 00:21:05
57 | 54 142 Kesicki Robert Night Runners Slask 01:17:39 00:21:06
58 /55 281 Mokrzycki Patryk Saint-Gobain SQUAD 01:17:48 00:21:15
59 /56 253 Malzycki Wojciech Zadole 01:18:19 00:21:46
60 /57 491 Zawistowski Michat brak 01:18:27 00:21:53
61 /58 401 Stawiec Leszek brak 01:18:31 00:21:57
62 /4 239 Szary Malgorzata brak 01:18:59 00:22:25
63 /59 461 Urson Adam ADS Masna Krytyczna 01:19:01 00:22:27
64 / 60 433 Szczygiet Dominik Ellgoth 01:19:05 00:22:32
65/61 35  Sobol Tomasz brak 01:19:07 00:22:34
66/5 122  Jonczyk Wioletta brak 01:19:31 00:22:57
67/6 499 Zwolinska Magdalena RunnersTrip 01:19:39 00:23:06
68 /62 58 Duda Lukasz brak 01:19:43 00:23:09
69 /63 226 Siegmund Wojciech brak 01:19:44 00:23:11
70 /7 395 Skowron Antonina brak 01:19:52 00:23:18
71 /64 199 Kunicki Zbigniew Europrestige 01:20:04 00:23:30
72/65 352 Popieclewicz Marek 11\,48‘?;1 SIES SpOrt 01:20:15  00:23:41
73/ 66 297 Niedbat Dawid ADS Masna Krytyczna 01:20:26 00:23:52
74 | 67 26  Bonk Sebastian brak 01:20:29 00:23:55
.75/8 252 Malejka Katarzyna ADS Masna Krytyczna 01:20:35 00:24:01
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76 /9 312 Ochwat Aleksandra ADS Masna Krytyczna 01:20:35 00:24:02
77 ] 68 128 Kaczor Rafat PKO Bank Polski 01:20:37 00:24:04
78 /69 31 Burek Piotr Michatkowice 01:20:38 00:24:04
79/10 166 Konik Sylwia Konik Team 01:20:46 00:24:12
80/70 353 Popielewicz Tomasz L B Bt 01:20:58  00:24:25
81/71 486 Wroblewicz Blazej Night Runners Slask 01:21:09 00:24:36
82 /72 245 Makos Adam brak 01:21:14 00:24:41
83/11 322 Paszek Joanna brak 01:21:14 00:24:41
84 /12 402 Slomian Marcelina brak 01:21:16 00:24:42
85/13 323 Paszek Paulina brak 01:21:20 00:24:47
86/73 341 Pinkawa Grzegorz brak 01:21:29 00:24:56
87174 157 Knap Damian Pijemy Palimy Biegamy 01:21:42 00:25:09
88 /75 177 Koziarski Maciej brak 01:21:47 00:25:13
89 /76 75  Frankiewicz Mariusz brak 01:21:56 00:25:22
90/77 351 Poniatowski Wojciech brak 01:22:15 00:25:41
91/78 338 Pietrzok Wojciech Doy UNNERS 01:22:27  00:25:53
92 /14 197 Kumiega Joanna brak 01:22:55 00:26:21
93/15 82 Gamza- Blaszczyk Boguslawa brak 01:23:01 00:26:27
94 /16 183 Krypczyk Katarzyna brak 01:23:06 00:26:33
95/17 46 Ciosek Beata Stadion Slaski 01:23:06 00:26:33
96/18 390 Sitko Anastazja brak 01:23:07 00:26:33
97/79 116 Jarosz Arkadiusz ggﬁggg&;"smemm 01:23:23  00:26:50
98 /80 185 Ruranski Michat brak 01:23:53 00:27:19
99 /81 938 Matyszkiewicz Krzysztof brak 01:23:55 00:27:21
100/82 939 Matyszkiewicz Pawet brak 01:24:23 00:27:50
101/83 56 Domin Piotr brak 01:24:32 00:27:59
102/19 295 Nawrocka Tola brak 01:24:51 00:28:17
103/84 97 Gonera Przemystaw Rockwell Team 01:25:17 00:28:43
104 /85 222 Lasak Mateusz brak 01:25:28 00:28:55
105/20 228 Lisowska Joanna A S 01:25:42  00:29:09
106 / 86 165 Konik Tomasz Konik Team 01:25:43 00:29:09
107/21 41 Ciesla Anna brak 01:26:18 00:29:44
108 /87 173 Kowal Tomasz w pogoni za duchem 01:26:24 00:29:50
109/88 5 Anyz Fukasz brak 01:26:24 00:29:50
110/ 22 153 Klemens Wioletta brak 01:26:58 00:30:25
111/89 339 Pilarski Radostaw brak 01:27:02 00:30:28
112 /23 194 Kuczek Katarzyna PGB Sportowa Paczka 01:27:18 00:30:45
113/90 429 Szafranski Lukasz brak 01:27:22 00:30:49
114/24 60 Dycha Eliza brak 01:27:25 00:30:51
115/91 328 Pendolski Franciszek brak 01:27:54 00:31:21
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116 /25
117726
118 /27
119 /92
120/93
121/94
122 /28
123 /29
124 /30
125/31
126 /95
127 / 32
128 /33
129 /34
130/ 35
131/36
132 /96
133 /37
134 /97
135/38
136 /39
137 /40
138 /41
139/98
140 /42
141/99
142 /43
143 /100

181 Krupa

232 Smietana
408 Smyczek- Tryka
201 Kur

392 Sitko

233 Sniezek

381 Sajda

442 Szylewska
198 Kunicka
160 Kolonko
159 Kolonko

11  Bednarczyk
285 Morcinek
236 Machaj

391 Sitko

169 Kotas

193 Kuc

205 Kurkowska
264 Matula

354 Posilek

62 Dziadkiewicz

215 Zyla

1 Adamczyk
380 Rzezik

2 Krzyzowska
383 Sepiot

89  Gibaszewska
28  Brodiuk

Natalia
Katarzyna
Malgorzata
Mariusz
Krzyszfof
Lukasz
Tosia

Ewa
Justyna
Justyna
Mirostaw
Agnieszka
Anna
Malgorzata
Malgorzata
Patrycja
Marek
Aldona
Krzysztof
Aneta
Izabela
Sabina
Justyna
Dawid
Marta
Adam
Justyna
Norbert

ChSBD "W Ruchu"
brak

brak

brak

brak

Night Runners Slask
brak

brak

Europrestige

Goggle PAE Team
Goggle PAE Team
brak

brak

brak

brak

brak

brak

Stadion Slaski

brak

Night Runners Slask
Night Runners Slask
brak

Wkurw Team

Night Runners Slask
Night Runners Slask
WF SPORTRUN TEAM
brak

brak

01:28:00
01:28:21
01:28:30
01:29:05
01:30:05
01:30:36
01:30:51
01:30:52
01:31:03
01:31:46
01:31:46
01:33:45
01:34:09
01:34:09
01:35:13
01:36:19
01:36:50
01:37:02
01:38:42
01:38:44
01:38:44
01:41:28
01:41:42
01:45:00
01:45:00
00:52:06
00:55:36
01:04:13

00:31:26
00:31:47
00:31:56
00:32:32
00:33:31
00:34:02
00:34:18
00:34:18
00:34:29
00:35:12
00:35:12
00:37:12
00:37:35
00:37:36
00:38:40
00:39:45
00:40:17
00:40:29
00:42:09
00:42:10
00:42:10
00:44:54
00:45:08
00:48:26
00:48:26
-1 okr.

-1 okr.

-1 okr.
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